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Bruschetta with tomato and basilic

Garlic bread

Tzatziki

Grilled feta cheese coated with sesame and poppy seeds
Grilled haloumi cheese with confit cherry tomatoes
Fried zucchini with tzatziki dip

Broccoli cream soup

Beef carpaccio with smoked salt, rocket salad and
parmesan flakes

Salads

Traditional Greek Salad
Caesar salad with original vinaigrette

Thalassa salad (for 2 people) - mixed green leaf salad with
prosciutto, cherry tomatoes, burrata and balsamic vinaigrette

Mediterranean salad with dry nuts, goat cheese, sour apples
and honey vinaigrette
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Fresh tender beef ‘Tagliata” with smoked salt, cherry tomatoes
and parmesan flakes

Farm chicken with rice, coated with white wine sauce, honey
essence mustard and sauté vegetables

Chicken souvlaki served with French fries, tomatoes, onions,
pitta bread and mayonnaise dip

Pork “Gyros” with pita bread and French fries

Lamb Chops served with French fries

6.00€
5.00€
5.00€
7.00€
7.00€
7.00€
6.50€
10.00€

8.50€
9.00€
13.00€

8.00€

17.00€

14.00€

13.00€

12.00€
17.00€
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Traditional moussaka in clay plate
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Sea bass fillet served with grilled vegetables and French fries

Grilled octopus served on split pea cream, caramelized onions
and caper

Jusle - Kisolls

Prawn pasta spaghetti with bisque sauce and cream of
shellfish stock

Gnocchi in tomato cream sauce, burrata and basil

Risotto Milanese cooked with saffron, onions and parmesan

Kids' menu

Spaghetti with butter and cheese
Spaghetti Bolognese

Chicken nuggets with French fries
Pizza Margherita

Burger with French fries

Dessesls

Apple pie with ice cream
Chocolate soufflé with ice cream
Fruit salad

Traditional baklava with ice cream

11.00€

17.50€

22.00€

17.00€

11.50€
12.50€

6.00€
8.00€
9.00€
7.50€
10.00€

6.00€
6.50€
5.00€
7.00€



