





Appetizers

Bruschetta with tomato and basilic	6.00€
Garlic bread	5.00€
Tzatziki	5.00€
Grilled feta cheese coated with sesame and poppy seeds	7.00€
Grilled haloumi cheese with confit cherry tomatoes	7.00€
Fried zucchini with tzatziki dip	7.00€
Broccoli cream soup	6.50€
Beef carpaccio with smoked salt, rocket salad and parmesan flakes	10.00€

Salads

Traditional Greek Salad	8.50€
Caesar salad with original vinaigrette	9.00€
Thalassa salad (for 2 people) - mixed green leaf salad with prosciutto, cherry tomatoes, burrata and balsamic vinaigrette	13.00€
Mediterranean salad with dry nuts, goat cheese, sour apples and honey vinaigrette	8.00€

Main Course

Fresh tender beef 'Tagliata' with smoked salt, cherry tomatoes and parmesan flakes	17.00€
Farm chicken with rice, coated with white wine sauce, honey essence mustard and sauté vegetables	14.00€
Chicken souvlaki served with French fries, tomatoes, onions, pitta bread and mayonnaise dip	13.00€
Pork "Gyros" with pita bread and French fries	12.00€
Lamb Chops served with French fries	17.00€

Special Dishes

Traditional moussaka in clay plate	11.00€
Tish - Seafood	
Sea bass fillet served with grilled vegetables and French fries	17.50€
Grilled octopus served on split pea cream, caramelized onions and caper	22.00€
Pasta - Risotti	
Prawn pasta spaghetti with bisque sauce and cream of shellfish stock	17.00€
Gnocchi in tomato cream sauce, burrata and basil	11.50€
Risotto Milanese cooked with saffron, onions and parmesan	12.50€
Kids' menu	
Spaghetti with butter and cheese	6.00€
Spaghetti Bolognese	8.00€
Chicken nuggets with French fries	9.00€
Pizza Margherita	7.50€
Burger with French fries	10.00€
Desserts	
Apple pie with ice cream	6.00€
Chocolate soufflé with ice cream	6.50€
Fruit salad	5.00€
Traditional baklava with ice cream	7.00€